
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  AUGUST 1
st
 to AUGUST 15

th
 2025 

  

Friday, August 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

    6:00 p.m. 

    7:00 p.m. 

 
 

  

 

Elenida Donado †  

requested by Zaida Azares 
 

NO HOLY HOUR 

NO MASS 

 

Saturday, August 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Eileen De Manche † 

 requested by Therese De Manche 

Bienvinido Castro † 

 requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

Thanksgiving - Jeff & Nehreen Alog 

 requested by the Alog Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Sunday, August 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Mike & Cesina Pulla † 

requested by Adriana Cammisa 

 

Thanksgiving - Julian Eryl D'Souza 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Monday, August 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 5
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, August 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

James Henry Roberts † 

requested by Holy Cross CWL 

 

 

Thursday, August 7
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

  

Friday, August 8
th
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving - Nelson Ducusin 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

 

Saturday, August 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Gregoria Ramos +† 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

Bienvinido Castro † 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, August 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

Felix & Natividad de Guzman † 

requested by Gene & Vivian Beltijar 

 



 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

Rodolfo Hernandez † 

requested by the Ybarola Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, August 11
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 12
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, August 13
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Bienvinido Castro † 

requested by Zaida Azares 

 

 

Thursday, August 14
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

Friday, August 15
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Maria De Manche † 

requested by Therese De Manche 

 


